
Welcome to the Rusty Mackerel
If there is anything we can assist you 
with please do not hesitate to ask a 

member of our team.

Allergen Index
1. Gluten
2. Crustaceans
3. Eggs
4. Fish
5. Peanuts
6. Soya Beans
7. Dairy

8. Nuts
9. Celery
10. Mustard
11. Sesame Seeds
12. Sulphur Dioxide
13. Lupins
14. Molluscs

Starters

Mains - Seafood

Mains - Chicken 

Mains - Meats

Pasta

Cup €4.50
Bowl €7.50

Cup €7.00
Bowl €11.00
€12.50

€11.50

€9.50

€10.00

€4.00
€4.50

€26.50

€19.50

€21.50

€19.50

€23.50

€18.50

€18.50

€18.50

€21.50

+€6.00

€16.50
€18.50
€19.50

Side Orders

TOP 20 PUBS IN IRELAND AWARD 2022
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Chef’s Hearty Soup of the Day  (GF)  1,3,7,9,10,12 

Served with homemade brown bread. (GF available 
on request)
Rusty’s Famous Creamy Seafood Chowder  
(GF) 1,2,4,7,9,14   Served with Brown Bread   
Goat’s Cheese Tartlet   1,3,7,8,10,12
Dressed salad, red onion marmalade & basil pesto
Prawn Cocktail   1,2,3,7,10,12

Mixed leaves, Marie Rose sauce on a bed of 
homemade bread
Crispy BBQ Chicken Wings  1,6,9,10,11,12

Mixed leaves with BBQ or Spicy Sauce
Smoked Salmon on Brown Bread 1,3,4,7,10,12

Served with horseradish dip
Garlic Bread   1,7

Add cheese

Prawns & Monkfish  (GF) 1,2,4,7,9

Cooked in garlic butter, with a creamy white wine 
sauce, topped with mozzarella and served with house 
cut chips 
Fresh Catch of the Day  1, 3, 4, 7, 10, 12

Golden fried in beer batter, mushy peas, tartar sauce, 
house cut chips 
The Rusty’s Seafood Crumble   1,2,4,7,9,10,14

Selection of fish and prawns in a creamy seafood 
sauce, topped with herb & cheese crumble served 
with chips 
Rusty Mackerel     (GF) 2, 4, 7 ,14

Roasted Mackerel with garlic & paprika, creamy 
mash
Pan-fried Fillet of Hake     (GF) 7, 9, 10, 12

On a bed of creamy mash, white wine sauce 

            

The Classic 6oz Beef Burger  1,6,7,10,12

Bacon, cheese, red onion relish on a toasted brioche 
bap & chips.
7oz Garlic Steak Ciabatta   (GF)  1,7,10,12

Sauté onions & mushrooms, ‘Silkie’ whiskey 
peppercorn sauce
Add Prawns 2, 7,    Cooked in a garlic & herb butter

Buttermilk fried Chicken Burger   1, 3, 7, 10, 11

Crisp lettuce, tomato, onion, ‘Rusty’s special sauce’  
& chips
Warm Chicken & Bacon Salad   (GF) 7,10, 13

Sautéed potatoes, dressed salad, garlic mayonnaise  

Pasta Linguine  (GF available on request))

In a white wine cajun sauce, parmesan cheese, garlic 
bread Vegetarian, 1,7,9,12

Chicken, 1,7,9,10,12

Prawn, 1,2,4,7,9,10,12,14

House Cut Chips    €4.50
Onion Rings     €4.50
Fried Mushrooms    €4.50
Mash Potato     €4.50
Baby Boiled Potatoes   €4.50
Seasonal Vegetables   €4.50
House Coleslaw    €4.00
Side Salad     €4.50
Sauces      €1.50

Gastro Pub of the Year
All Ireland Winner
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All Ireland
Gastro Pub
of the Year

2023



The Rusty Mackerel   Bar • Restaurant • Accomodation
Cruachlann, Teilean, Co. Dhun naGall,  F94 VP99  •  T: 074 973 9101

We are delighted you have chosen to dine with us.  Please do 
not hesitate to ask your server any questions you may have.
We would also be delighted if you can spread the word with 
your family, friends and on TripAdvisor.
Your business is very much appreciated.

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00
€8.00

€4.00
€4.00
€4.00

Children's Menu

Kid's Sweet Treats

Desserts

Note to Patrons

Pot of Tea 

Herbal Tea

Americano

Espresso

Cappuccino

Flat White

Latte

Hot Chocolate,
With cream and marshmallows

Irish Coffee

French Coffee (Brandy)

Russian Coffee (Vodka)

Teas, Coffees & Liqueur Coffees
€2.80

€3.20

€3.00

€2.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.80

€3.80

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

Homemade Chicken Goujons with Fries 
or Mash and Gravy  1, 3, 7

Pasta, Fresh Tomato Sauce and Garlic 
Bread  1, 7

Sausages and Fries or Mash and Gravy  1, 7

Fresh Battered Fish Goujons with Fries or 
Mash and Gravy  1, 4, 7

Vegetables Available on Request.

Jelly Belly  1,7

Cookie Monster   1, 7

Smartie Pants   1, 7

Please ask your server for our Dessert Board

White Wines  Bottle    ½ Bottle    Glass

Sauvignon Blanc
– Languedoc, France    €28        €17     €7.10

Chardonnay
– Languedoc, France   €28        €17     €7.10

Pinot Grigio
– Veneto, Italy   €28        €17     €7.10

Red Wines    Bottle    ½ Bottle    Glass

Merlot
– Languedoc, France  €28        €17     €7.10

Malbec
– Tupungato, Argentina €28        €17     €7.10

Cabernet Sauvignon
– France    €28        €17     €7.10

Rosé Wine   ¼ Bottle     €7.10

Prosecco   ¼ Bottle     €7.10

Gastro Pub of the Year
All Ireland Winner
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Gastro Pub of the Year
Ulster Winner
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Gastro Pub of the Year
Donegal Winner
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Pub of the Year
Donegal Winner
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REGIONAL
TOURIST PUB

2022

Overall
Outstanding

Restaurant 2022

Seafood
Establishment

of the Year 2022

Ulster
Gastro Pub

of the Year 2022

All Ireland
Gastro Pub

of the Year 2023

TOP 20
PUB IN IRELAND

Ulster
Front of House Team

2022


