

Welcome to the Rusty Mackerel

If there is anything we can assist you with please do not hesitate to ask a member of our team.

Allergen Index

1. Gluten	8. Nuts
2. Crustaceans	9. Celery
3. Eggs	10. Mustard
4. Fish	11. Sesame Seeds
5. Peanuts	12. Sulphur Dioxide
6. Soya Beans	13. Lupins
7. Dairy	14. Molluscs



TOP 20 PUBS IN IRELAND AWARD 2022

STARTERS

Chef's Hearty Soup of the Day (GF) 1,3,7,9,10,12 Served with homemade brown bread. (GF available on request)	Cup €4.50 Bowl €7.50
Rusty's Famous Creamy Seafood Chowder	Cup €7.00
(GF) 1,2,4,7,9,14 Served with Brown Bread	Bowl €11.00
Goat's Cheese Tartlet 1,3,7,8,10,12 Dressed salad, red onion marmalade & basil pesto	€12.50
Prawn Cocktail 1,2,3,7,10,12	€11.50
Mixed leaves, Marie Rose sauce on a bed of homemade bread	C11.00
Crispy BBQ Chicken Wings 1,6,9,10,11,12 Mixed leaves with BBQ or Spicy Sauce	€9.50
Smoked Salmon on Brown Bread 1,3,4,7,10,12 Served with horseradish dip	€10.00
Garlic Bread 1.7	€4.00
Add cheese	

MAINS - SEAFOOD

Prawns & Monkfish (GF) 1,2,4,7,9	€26.50
Cooked in garlic butter, with a creamy white wine	
sauce, topped with mozzarella and served with house	
cut chips	
Fresh Catch of the Day 1, 3, 4, 7, 10, 12	€19.50
Golden fried in beer batter, mushy peas, tartar sauce,	
house cut chips	
The Rusty's Seafood Crumble 1,2,4,7,9,10,14	€21.50
Selection of fish and prawns in a creamy seafood	
sauce, topped with herb & cheese crumble served	
with chips	
Rusty Mackerel (GF) 2, 4, 7, 14	€19.50
Roasted Mackerel with garlic & paprika, creamy	C17.00
mash	
Pan-fried Fillet of Hake (GF) 7, 9, 10, 12	€23.50
On a bed of creamy mash, white wine sauce	





MAINS - CHICKEN

Buttermilk fried Chicken Burger 1, 3, 7, 10, 11	€18.50
Crisp lettuce, tomato, onion, 'Rusty's special sauce'	
& chips	
Warm Chicken & Bacon Salad (GF) 7,10, 13	€18.50
Sautéed potatoes, dressed salad, garlic mayonnaise	
MAINS - MEATS	
The Classic 6oz Beef Burger 1,6,7,10,12	C10 F0
Bacon, cheese, red onion relish on a toasted brioche	€18.50
bap & chips.	
7oz Garlic Steak Ciabatta (GF) 1,7,10,12	€21.50
Sauté onions & mushrooms, 'Silkie' whiskey	
peppercorn sauce	
Add Prawns 2, 7, Cooked in a garlic & herb butter	+€6.00

PASTA

Pasta Linguine (GF available on request))

In a white wine cajun sauce, parmesan cheese, garlic bread

Vegetarian 17912

 Vegetarian, 1,7,9,12
 €16.50

 Chicken, 1,7,9,10,12
 €18.50

 Prawn, 1,2,4,7,9,10,12,14
 €19.50

SIDE ORDERS

House Cut Chips	€4.50
Onion Rings	€4.50
Fried Mushrooms	€4.50
Mash Potato	€4.50
Baby Boiled Potatoes	€4.50
Seasonal Vegetables	€4.50
House Coleslaw	€4.00
Side Salad	€4.50
Sauces	€1.50

CHILDREN'S MENU

Homemade Chicken Goujons with Fries $\in 8.00$ or Mash and Gravy 1, 3, 7

Pasta, Fresh Tomato Sauce and Garlic €8.00 Bread 1,7

Sausages and Fries or Mash and Gravy 1,7 €8.00

Fresh Battered Fish Goujons with Fries $or \in 8.00$ Mash and Gravy 1, 4, 7

Vegetables Available on Request.

KIDS SWEET TREATS

Jelly Belly 1,7	€4.00
Cookie Monster 1,7	€4.00
Smartie Pants 1,7	€4.00

DESSERTS

Please ask your server for our Dessert Board

White Wines	Bottle	½ Bottl	e Glass
Sauvignon Blanc – Languedoc, France	€28	€17	€7.10
Chardonnay – Languedoc, France	€28	€17	€7.10
Pinot Grigio – Veneto, Italy	€28	€17	€7.10
Red Wines	Bottle	½ Bott	le Glass
Merlot – Languedoc, France	€28	€17	€7.10
Malbec – Tupungato, Argentina	€28	€17	€7.10
Cabernet Sauvignon – France	€28	€17	€7.10
Rosé Wine	½ Bott	tle €7	.10
Prosecco	½ Bott	tle €7	.10

TEAS. COFFEES & LQUEUR COFFEES

Pot of Tea	€2.80
Herbal Tea	€3.20
Americano	€3.00
Espresso	€2.50
Cappuccino	€3.50
Flat White	€3.50
Latte	€3.80
Hot Chocolate, With cream and marshmallows	€3.80
Irish Coffee	€8.00
French Coffee (Brandy)	€8.00
Russian Coffee (Vodka)	€8.00















Overall Outstanding Restaurant 202



Seafood Establishment of the Year 2022



Ulster Gastro Pub of the Year 2022



Ulster Front of House Team 2022











The Rusty Mackerel Bar • Restaurant • Accomodation Cruachlann, Teilean, Co. Dhun naGall, F94 VP99 • T: 074 973 9101

Note to Patrons

We are delighted you have chosen to dine with us. Please do not hesitate to ask your server any questions you may have.

We would also be delighted if you can spread the word with your family, friends and on TripAdvisor.

Your business is very much appreciated.

